Place Player

1 Ale Walker

2 Sydney Trimble

3 Cassidy Scantland
4 Olivia Cason

5 Leah Rose Judd

5 Michael Ann Humphreys

7 Jenna McGuire

8 Emily Alexander

8 Kaylee Akins

8 Olivia Parrott
11 Taylor Phelps
12 Morgan Walker
13 Beth Jervis
14 Kristen Engle
14 Misake Murase
14 Tara Durand
17 Emily Cox
17 Kennedi Dermon
19 Shelby Power
20 Adrianne Mason
20 Elizabeth Cason
20 Emily Wallace
20 Julia Higginbotham
24 Ashton Fouchee
24 Katelyn Sexton
24 Lynsey Farrar
27 Gracie Parrott
27 Gypsie Hutchinson
27 Marra Burton
30 Courtney Carrico
30 Nicole Zatorski
30 Tana Durand
33 Haley Ingram
33 Sabrina Rutherford
35 Cassidy Thomas
35 Grace Campbell
35 Hannah Williams
38 Beth Graham
38 Emmalee Lawrence
38 Haydon Gaines
38 Julie Spaulding
38 Morgan Markwell
38 Paige Anderson
38 Whitney Messer
45 Kelsey Conkright
45 Madison Farr
45 Sydney Agee
48 Amanda Cox
48 Chelsea Stack
48 Emily Albrecht
48 Madison Isenberg
48 Stacie Gooch
53 Meggie Lund
53 Sarah McDowell
55 Lindsay Bloom

2012 Girls All "A" State Golf Tournament
Lincoln Homestead Golf Course
September 8, 2012

School

Paintsville

Heath

Green County
Owensboro Catholic
Green County
Presentation Academy
Villa Madonna Academy
Glasgow

Williamsburg

Green County

Glasgow

Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Barbourville

Louisville Collegiate
Livingston Central
Washington County
Owen County

Owen County
Walton-Verona
Owensboro Catholic
Butler County
Williamsburg

Glasgow

Sayre

Owen County

Green County
Lexington Christian Academy
Kentucky Country Day
Presentation Academy
Villa Madonna Academy
Livingston Central
Owensboro Catholic
Lexington Christian Academy
Webster County

Murray

Murray

Murray

Glasgow

Lexington Christian Academy
Owen County

Morgan County

Monroe County
Barbourville
Owensboro Catholic
Heath

Green County
Washington County
Newport Central Catholic
Covington Holy Cross
Metcalfe County
Pikeville

Villa Madonna Academy
Murray

Hancock County

Score

Fge] Statewide Individual Champion
73

74 Statewide Inidividual Third
75
77
77
78
79
79
79
80
81
82
83
83
83
84
84
85
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
96
96
97



2012 Girls All "A" State Golf Tournament
Lincoln Homestead Golf Course
September 8, 2012

Place Player School Score
56 Adrienne Letcher Nicholas County 98
56 Monica Spritzky Villa Madonna Academy 98
56 Nicole Nemec Kentucky Country Day 98
59 Kacie Cox Williamsburg 99
59 Kelsey Dutli Kentucky Country Day 99
59 Meredith Macy Lexington Christian Academy 99
62 Shanna Doumont Villa Madonna Academy 100
63 Aly Minch Owen County 101
63 Halle Grant Livingston Central 101
63 Rachel Davis Russell 101
66 Anna Moore University Heights Academy 103
66 Baylee Salyers Russell 103
66 Jenna Dawn Bishop Brossart 103
69 Jennifer Russell Fairview 104
69 Jessicalson Russell 104
69 Lydia Hummel Presentation Academy 104
72 Christina James Sayre 105
72 Logan Jenkins Owensboro Catholic 105
72 Sarah Hicks Williamstown 105
75 Alyssa Brundston Murray 106
76 Alyssa Mclintosh Owsley County 107
77 Crystal Staebell Louisville Collegiate 108
78 Katie Jones Glasgow 109
79 Cami Bobrowski Owsley County 110
79 Lauren Seiter Bishop Brossart 110
79 Madison Combs Lee County 110
79 Taylor Burkhardt Bishop Brossart 110
83 Brittany Burkhardt Bishop Brossart 112
84 Darrian Lee Livingston Central 113
84 Hannah Fleet Livingston Central 113
86 MacKensie Darnell Russell 114
87 Beth McCord Nicholas County 116
87 Kennedi Little Owsley County 116
89 Catherine Demoss Bishop Brossart 118
90 Chelsea Marshall Owsley County 119
91 Alexis Stambaug Jenkins 121
92 Chelsea Wright Presentation Academy 122
93 Olivia Bryant Owsley County 124
94 Lilly Davis Kentucky Country Day 130
95 Lauren Blackburn Pikeville 136
96 Megan Hughes Burgin 137
97 Brianna Blackburn Pikeville 141
98 Leah Vanderbeck Pikeville 147
99 Julia Bache Kentucky Country Day 155

100 Brianne Wilson Lexington Christian Academy WD
100 Jade Thornsberry Pikeville wD
100 Marina Warf Lawrence County WD
100 Melanie O'Neal Russell wD



